
rio. 3.trUflE, 1896.

TfIE
SEE LANCE

-.CONTENTS.-

A College Romance , . 4
Heart's Ease
The Pride of The Gulch
A Warning
A Night Adventure
Editorial , . .

College Notes
Commencement Exercises
" E Pluribus,"

•Personals
Base Ball
Inter-Class Athletic Contest .

Bxcliange

PACT.
25
33
33
37
37
39
40
43
45
46

49
50

paritiasklorint.a OaFA Irrollana QwnfiA enlicitin Via


